UNOFFICIAL COPY

4059743 . DEPT-UL RECORDING

$27.50

o TEOOLD TRAN 9743 12720794 13232800
2042 § HK w—-04-059743

(UDK COUNTY RECORDER
—_{Space Above Line for Recording Date)____
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan #:_1/aSC105

Thiz Loan Modification Agreement ("Agreemem”) made this L duy of { )f 1925,
between _ Muzelie Morgon _ (*Borrower”) and _Cltibank, Federal Savings Bank. ("lender®), umcnds and
supplements (1) the Mortgnge, Deed of Trust or Deed to Secure Debt (the "Seeurity Instrument”), dited
March 25, %] and recorded in Book or Liber y U page(s) OR
Document/Instrument #91142718° ol ithe Becordet! ¢ of Cook Co s

{County and State, or ather jurisdiction)
und (2) the Note bearlng the same duco ns, and secured by, the Securlty Instrument, which covers the road and
personal property deseribed o the Secudly Instrument und defined therein us the "Property™, located ul
228 Orlole Roud, Matteson, Jillnols 6443- (02
(Propery Address)
the real property described being set forth as folia vs:

Sce Atlached Lege! Daseription

[n consideration of the mutual promises and agreements exchinged, the partics hereto agree as [ollows
(notwithstunding unything to the contrary contained in the Nole or Scerly [nstrument):

L As of December 1, 1994 the amount payable under the Notc i Security Instrumont (the
"Unpuid Principul Balance™) s U.S, 56820646, consisting of the amount(s) lonned 10 the
Borrower by the Londer and any Interest caphialized 1o dute,

The Borrower promises to pay the Unpadd Principal bulance, plus interess, *o the order of

the Lender. Beginning on _December 4994, Interest on the Unpaid Prineipal
Bulance will be reduced from a yenely rato of 10.375% 1o the yearly rate of 9,375 4. (the “rute
of interest®), The Borrower promises 1o make monthly payments of principal and interest of

U.S. $582.08 beginning on the _1st . duy of _Janyury , 1995 and continuing
thereafter on the sume duy of cach succeeding month unvil principal and interest are pald In

full.

The Borrower will make pnyments at_Cltleorp Mortgage, Ing, 1SS 1 Clayion Road, Bullwin,
MO 63011 or at such other place as tho Lender may require.

The Maturity Date of the Note und Securlty Instrument are extended from _Apell 1 2021
1w Moy 1, 2021 . Ifon the Maturity Date, the Borrowar still owes amounts uader the Note
and the Sceurlly Instrument, s amended by this Agreement, the Borrower will pay these
amounts in full on the Maturity Date,

ErLES0oVv0

/)y }a

Ay




UNOFFICIAL_/COF’Y

-

. Tho Borrower also will comply with alt ather covennnts, agrocments, ang requirements of the
Sceurity [nsttument, including without Hmitation, the Borrower's covonanis wml hgreomenis
10 muke all payment of ixes, INUERCS rreimiuma, ascaments, sscrow ltems, impounds, and
all other pryments thut the Botrower is obligated to make undur tho Securily Instrumeont,
including nhi terms and provisions of the Note,

s Nuthing in this agreement shall he understood or consirued 16 e i salisfaction or release in
whole or in part of the Note sad Secarlly Instrument. Except av otherwise specilleatly
provided In this Agreemicnt, the Note nnd Securly Instrament will remaln unchunged, and
the Borrower und Lender will be bound by, and comply with, all of the 1erma and provistons
thereof, as amended by this Agreemen,

) “
Wilness: N ,,,-"'-_,)Yw‘rj(?(. cﬂ'z')l”*"n (Seat)
MwzetieMorgun 7 /7 (Borrawer)

(Sonl)
(Borrower)

Witness:

(Scal)
(Borrower}

(Scal)
{Borrower)

Lsier; Clbunk, Fedorol Suvings Bnk

e
) -
Witness: By: ‘,#MM -
andnll &

} Sovabn

Wiltness: ts: Vieg President, Chilentp Moriguge, Ing.,
Atlorney-in-Fact Cltivank, 7.S.B.

Record and Return:

Citlcorp Mortgnge, Inc.
Document Collection

P. O. Bax 790021

St. Louis, MO 63179-0021

EVL65000




UNOFFICIAL COPY

TN noes
(_,m)v‘\

State of
) 'S8
)

\
On this .3 fu __day ot _D_u_n_ﬁ_*!l. l‘i_ﬁ, bofore mo personadly apposred  Muyzolic

Morgon L0 me known 1o bo the person(s) described 1n and who exccuted the forogoing Instrument,
winl neknowledyed thae slig . executed the same ny __her _ froo nct and deed,

County of

IN TESTIMONY WHEREZOF, [ liwe hierounio sat my hand and affixed my officia) son) in the County
and Stte nforesald, the duy nnd yoar first above wrilten,

Notury Public

U 0 W " T4y L ] * . ' " i !
My commission explres: .2 /’ | } /(] \‘_( y |(’)l' ;ﬁg{é\bu%%flb

ARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

2y Commissinn Expires 1211194

Stato of Missourl )
) :88
County of St Louly )

On this__LA __ day of AeCERER, |9(_5‘_[_. bofore miv perseanlly appoared _Rundull Dolson, 1o
me known to be the person(s) described in and who executed the forogoing instrument, snd seknowlodged thin
hg  oxccuted the same ns _hjs _ freo uct and deed.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, | huve hereunto set my hund und sfllxes my-official seal in the County
and Stute afuresald, the day and year first nbove writton,

M . -
Y COMMISSION CXPULE. . oo ceimnn
LES TN *Hu.f '

M, o S [T NI

T R E i |

| "
2 . o i
R . PR
h » e
. . . Y NS v it
! My wgt. e o AT i Y, . o 3 %
P g A o o LA Py \‘\

"Hnum“'

eYvL650t0




UNOFFICIAL, COPY

LOT 529 IN WOODGATE GREEN UNIT NUMBER 4, BEING A SURCIVISION OF
PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST l/4 OF SECTION 37, AND PART
OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, ALL IN
TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL (MNRIDIAN,
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED DECEMBER 31, 1974 AS
DOCUMENT NUMBER 22951732, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

v o

=)
b
Q
th
N
e
w




